
1 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 10 70.07 38.17 32.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.07 2.36-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 3 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 0

5 3T 4.20 0.98 5.183 2 2 2 3

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.28 8.201 0 0 1 2

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.33 4.821 2 1 0 1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 3 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.325 4 1 1 2

36.04 38.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

32.40

転倒:  -0.50

2 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 1 65.62 33.72 32.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2A+SEQ 5.28 0.77 6.052 2 2 3 3

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 2 3

4 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2F! ! 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 1 -1 -1

6 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.42 5.591 2 2 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 3 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 2 -1

32.06 33.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.924.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

32.40

転倒:  -0.50
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3 太  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 9 65.24 32.97 32.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 2 3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 4 2 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -0.14 5.47-1 0 0 -1 -2

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

29.55 32.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

32.27

4 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 4 60.19 27.93 32.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.38 -0.18 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.453 2 1 1 2

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 4 2 2 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.24 3.651 2 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.34 2.212 2 2 2 3

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.174 3 2 2 2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.605 4 2 3 4

23.76 27.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 3.00 4.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.085.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

32.26
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5 長  澤  朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

盛岡FSC 3 52.25 27.33 24.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<<+2Lo << 5.33 -1.51 3.82-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

2 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.11 4.190 1 0 0 1

3 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 2 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 -1 1

29.08 27.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

24.92

6 吉  住  澪  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 5 47.10 20.83 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.37 1.21-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 3 2 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 0 2

5 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.22 2.06-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.13 3.321 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 1

20.26 20.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

26.27
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7 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 6 44.93 20.53 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 0 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<+2T < 2.88 -0.32 2.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-2 0 0 0 1

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.24 5.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

9 CoSp2V 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 0

22.04 20.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

24.40

8 小  澤  雪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 7 44.05 18.69 25.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 1 0 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

4 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A+2T 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 0 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz<+2T < 3.17 X -0.42 2.75-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 1 0 0 1

18.55 18.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.86

転倒:  -0.50
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9 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 8 43.48 18.88 25.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.18 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

8 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.30 2.76-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 2 1 0 2

19.81 18.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.60

転倒:  -1.00

10 岡      え  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 2 42.46 15.79 26.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 1 0 -1

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+2T+1T 3.08 X 0.00 3.08-2 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.73 1.27-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

17.65 15.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

26.67
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11 坂  本  ひろの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 11 38.13 13.30 25.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 2 0 0 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.36 2.42-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 0 -1 -1 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<+2T<+2Lo<< << 3.37 X -0.79 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 0 -2

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -2 -1 0 1

14.94 13.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.33

転倒:  -0.50

12 田  村  麻  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 12 37.45 12.89 25.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.520 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 0 0 2

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -2 -1 0 1

14.83 12.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.06

転倒:  -0.50
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